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Thursday, October 9

6:00-6:10 .
Conference opening
p.m.
6:10-8:00 Opening plenary lectures Perla Hotel, Nova Gorica
6:10-6:45 Wen-Hsiung Li
6:45-7:20 Johan Thevelein Novozymes lecture
7:20-7:55 Amparo Querol Pivovarna Lasko lecture
8:00 p.m.- Welcome Reception
Friday, October 10
8:30 a.m.- . .
Plenary sessions Perla Hotel, Nova Gorica
noon
8:30-9:25 Biodiversity - Basidioworld
8:30-8:55 Teun Boekhout
8:55-9:10 Tomotake Morita
9:10-9:20 Virginia de Garcia
9:25-10:20 Genetic regulation - metabolic
a.m. modeling
9:25-9:55 Steve Oliver
9:55-10:20  Diethard Mattanovich
10:20-10:30 short break
10:30 a.m.- Industrial applications — bulk and fine
noon chemicals
10:30-11:00 Charles Abbas
11:00-11:15 Kaisa Karhumaa
11:15-11:45 Jgrgen Hansen
11:45-12:00 Tomas Linder
12:15-1:00
p.m. Transportation to Vipava
1:00-2:00
p.m. Lunch
2:00-7:00 . Lanthieri Palace and Catholic Grammar
Parallel sessions i
p.m. School, Vipava
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2:00-4:15 2:00-4:10 Genetic regulation of stress tolerance [2:00-4:10 Visby - Bioethanol & Bioenergy
p.m. Biodiversity & Wine (LP, large) p.m. (LP, small) p.m. (CGS, large)
2:00-2:30 Gianluigi Cardinali 2:00-2:20 Xinging Zhao 2:00-2:30 Volkmar Passoth
2:30-2:55 Angelica Ganga 2:20-2:30 Rakesh Koppram 2:30-3:00  Andriy Sibirny
2:55-3:05 Gabriella De Lorenzis 2:30-2:40 Magnus Ask 3:00-3:10 Albina Bakeeva
3:05-3:15 Aspasia Nisiotou 2:40-2:50 Cecilia Picazo Campos 3:10-3:20 levgeniia Tiukova
3:15-3:25 Gemma Beltran 2:50-3:00 Chiara Nadai 3:20-3:30  Iryna Salii
3:25-3:35 Souhir Marsit 3:00-3:10 Estefani Garcia-Rios 3:30-3:40 lwona Kata
3:35-3:45 Tanja Vojvoda 3:10-3:20 Noreen Suliani binti Mat Nanyan 3:40-3:50 Johanna Blomqyvist
3:45-4:00 Francisco Carrau 3:20-3:30 Tilen Konte 3:50-4:00 Jule Brandenburg
3:30-3:40 Hyunah Kim 4:00-4:10 Justyna Ruchala
3:40-3:50 Kristina Kovacova
3:50-4:00 Natalia Sybirna
4:15-4:45
p.m. Coffee break
4:45-7:00 Elucidating regulation through 4:45-6:55 4:45-5:55 Visby - Bioethanol & Bioenergy
p.m. functional genomics (LP, large) p.m. YEASTCELL (LP, small) p.m. (CGS, large)
4:45-5:15 Mojca Mattiazzi U3aj 4:45-5:05 John Morissey 4:45-4:55  Krzysztof Berezka
5:15-5:30 Elena Kuzmin 5:15-5:35  Paola Branduardi 4:55-5:05 Marianna Yurkiv
5:30-5:45 Zoltan Farkos 5:25-6:05 Elevator Pitch talks (YEASTCELL ESRs)  [5:05-5:15 Marta Semkiv
5:45-6:00 Karoly Kovacs 6:05-6:25 Jean-Roch Mouret 5:15-5:25  Oleksii Lyzak
6:00-6:20 Steven Parker 6:25-6:35  Selected Elevator Pitch talk no. 1 5:25-5:35  Olena Kurylenko
6:20-6:40 Yu Sasano 6:35-6:45  Selected Elevator Pitch talk no. 2 5:35-5:45  Orest Hryniv
6:40-7:00 Josephine Peter 6:45-6:55  Selected Elevator Pitch talk no. 3 5:45-5:55  Taras Luzhetskyi
7:15-8:00
p.m. Transportation to Nova Gorica
Saturday, October 11
8:00-8:45
a.m. Transportation to Vipava
9:00 a.m. - . Lanthieri Palace and Catholic Grammar
Parallel sessions .
12:30 p.m. School, Vipava
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9:00-10:30
a.m.
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:40
9:40-9:50
9:50-10:00
10:00-10:10
10:10-10:20

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30
11:00-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20

12:30-2:00
p.m.

2:00-7:00
p-m.

2:00-4:10
p.m.

2:00-2:20
2:20-2:40
2:40-3:00
3:00-3:20
3:20-3:35
3:35-3:50
3:50-4:05

Beverages 1 (LP, large)
Florian Bauer

Ramon Gonzalez

Neil Jolly

Laura Canonico

Jure Zupan

Sofia Dashko

9:00-10:20
a.m.
9:00-9:20
9:20-9:35
9:35-9:50
9:50-10:05
10:05-10:20

Coffee break & meeting local food/wine producers

Beverages 2 (LP, large)
Sylvie Dequin

Anna Lisa Coi

Huseyin Erten

Manuel Kirchmayr
Montserrat Alcazar
Marin Berovié

11:00-12:15
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:10

Biodiversity for applications (LP, small)
lan Roberts

Cecilia Geijer

Virve Vidgren

Claudia Colabella

Cene Gostincar

Regulation of and by lipids (LP, small)
Peter Gajdos

Martin Kavséek

Govindprasad Bhutada

Lina Lindahl

Katja Ursic

Lunch / Vipava sightseeing & meeting local food/wine producers

Parallel sessions

Ecology and Genomics (LP, large)

Duccio Cavalieri

Joseph Schacherer
Ursula Bond

Jirgen Wendland
Samina Naseeb

Qamar Almutava
Kobchai Dungrattanalert

2:00-4:10
p.m.

2:00-2:10
2:10-2:22
2:22-2:34
2:34-2:46
2:46-2:58
2:58-3:10
3:10-3:22
3:22-3:34
3:34-3:46

Cornucopia (LP, small)
Hana Sychrova
Benjamin Offei
Honeylet Ochangco
Jana Zemancikova

Md Moktaduzzaman
Anna Schifferdecker
Raquel Quintilla
Nerve Zhou

Alicia Gutiérrez

9:00-10:30
a.m.
9:00-9:20
9:20-9:30
9:30-9:40
9:40-9:50
9:50-10:00
10:00-10:20

11:00-12:30
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:25
11:25-11:35
11:35-11:45
11:45-11:55
11:55-12:05
12:05-12:15

2:00-4:10
p.m.

2:00-2:15
2:15-2:30
2:30-2:40
2:40-2:55
2:55-3:05
3:05-3:15
3:15-3:25
3:25-3:35
3:35-3:45

2" generation biofuels (CGS, large)

Akihiko Kondo
Yue-Qin Tang
Peter Adeboye
Christian Marx
Takayuki Mizuno
Lisbeth Olsson

Non-conventional yeasts in bio-
production (CGS, large)
Gotthard Kunze

Janja Zajc

Isabelle Georis

Monika Kovacs

Sara Landolfo

Ilaria Mannazzu

Jana Tkacova

Regulation of metabolism and
nutrient sensing (CGS, large)
Hyun Ah Kang

Jessica Noble

Lina Riego-Ruiz

Marta Maria Rubio-Texeira
Egle Lastauskiené

Agustin Aranda

Elia Tomas

Matic Legisa

Laurinda Steyn
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3:46-4:58 Dorota Radecka 3:45-3:55 Carla Gongalves
3:58-4:10  Jiri Stribny 3:55-4:05 lleana Vigentini
4:10-5:00
p.m. Coffee break & meeting local food/wine producers & Vipava sightseeing
5:00-7:05 Biofactories: Tools, physiology & 5:00-5:55 5:00-7:05
p.m. products (LP, large) p.m. Cornucopia-cont'd (LP, small) p.m. Polygenic traits (CGS, large)
5:00-5:25 Hiroshi Takagi 5:00-5:12 Ida Mosbech Smith 5:00-5:20  Gianni Liti
5:30-5:42 Alejandro Munoz 5:12-5:24  Davide Ravasio 5:20-5:40 Ed Louis
5:42-5:54 Patrick Fickers 5:24-5:36  Amapro Gamero Lluna 5:40-5:50 Esther Meersman
5:54-6:06 Oleg Tyurin 5:36-5:55  Closing remarks 5:50-6:00 Stijn Mertens
6:06-6:18 Koji Yamada 5:55-7:05  YeSVitE (LP, small) 6:00-6:10 Olena Ishchuk
6:18-6:30 Jun Ishii 5:55-6:15 lleana Vigentini 6:10-6:20 Valentina Tosato
6:30-6:45 Anne Gschaedler 6:15-6:25  Florian Bauer 6:20-6:30 Ana Mangado
6:45-7:00 Emma Karlsson 6:25-6:35 Osvaldo Failla 6:30-6:40 Maria Raga
6:35-6:45  Laura Corte 6:40-6:50 Antonio David Moreno Garcia
6:45-6:55  Mojca BrloZnik
6:55-7:05 David Maghradze
7:15-8:00
p.m. Transportation to Nova Gorica
Sunday, October 12
9:00 a.m.- )
. Perla Hotel, Nova Gorica
6:00 p.m. Plenary sessions
9:00 a.m.- Novo Nordisk session on Yeast
noon Evolution
9:00-9:30 Concetta Compagno
9:30-10:00 Daniela Delneri
10:00-10:20 Gabor Boross
10:20-10:40
a.m. Coffee break

10:40-11:10

Novo Nordisk session on Yeast
Evolution
Ken Wolfe



11:10-11:35 Alicia Gonzalez
11:35-11:55 Matthew Goddard

1:30-2:00 Brenda Andrews
2:00-2:30 Charlie Boone

3:30-4:05 Sakkie Pretorius

4:05-4:40 Justin Fay
4:40-5:15 Jens Nielsen



